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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

            Producer: 502 Lana & Sally, Show Date: 10/15/16  & 10/16/16               

                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                   

                       Open B4B-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.248 $290.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

   2nd 15.535 $181.00         Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

Tie    15.535 $181.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                     

   4th 15.574 $ 72.00         Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy              

   5th 15.619                 Rachael Krompel on Justin                      

   6th 15.661                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion           

   7th 15.682                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   8th 15.701                 Marley Hammer on Louie                         

   9th 15.724                 Dina Miller on Mios Royal Image                

  10th 15.739                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight               

  11th 15.742                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.771 $248.00         LaDonna Pierce on RS Together Forever          

   2nd 15.826 $186.00         Gayla Hart on Ko                               

   3rd 15.892 $124.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey        

   4th 15.899 $ 62.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                          

   5th 15.911                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme            

   6th 15.939                 Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip     

   7th 15.940                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

   8th 15.941                 Katie Parker on Fuel the Honor                 

   9th 15.962                 Marley Hammer on Ceicle                        

  10th 16.017                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

  11th 16.048                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

  12th 16.055                 Aeah Mazurak on Ms. Shamless Chick             

  13th 16.066                 Elise Rackley on Peppy Flyin Fame              

  14th 16.077                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                 

  15th 16.081                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion         

  16th 16.093                 Sharon Colunga on Where's the Spark            

  17th 16.106                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                

  18th 16.237                 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                 

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.293 $166.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire            

   2nd 16.464 $124.00         Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel              

   3rd 16.481 $ 83.00         Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws              



   4th 16.486 $ 41.00         Lori Allen on I'm a Golden Boy                 

   5th 16.510                 Dina Miller on Honeybee                        

   6th 16.532                 Shelley Cannon on Cappy                        

   7th 16.671                 Susan Penland on Sheltered Tax Rouge           

   8th 16.690                 LaDonna Pierce on Slic Emmy                    

   9th 16.701                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup 

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.750 $124.00         Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast              

   2nd 16.817 $ 93.00         Lacee Phelps on One Final Moment               

   3rd 16.830 $ 62.00         Ce'rra Carsten on Lucky ToBeaPepinic           

   4th 16.843 $ 31.00         Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas             

   5th 16.894                 Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                 

   6th 16.970                 Paula Frazier on Machs High As A Kite          

   7th 16.976                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               

   8th 17.075                 Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens               

   9th 17.541                 Steve Julian on Taco                           

  10th 18.002                 Kindra Mazurek on Cash Button's Chick          

  11th 18.101                 Steve Julian on Truce                          

  12th 19.466                 Lacee Phelps on Jiggs Blossom Special          

N/T    400.000                Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  

N/T    400.000                Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            

N/T    400.000                Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              

N/T    415.547                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

N/T    415.561                Rachel HuerKamp on VVR Corona                  

N/T    415.694                Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker              

N/T    415.697                Renee Rice on Cougar                           

N/T    415.848                Aeah Mazurak on Quick Fancy Baron              

N/T    415.948                Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby         

N/T    415.992                Lacee Phelps on Chigger                        

N/T    416.026                Brishanna Wilgus on Pistols Burning Bareta     

N/T    416.529                Katie Parker on Lenas Double Bar               

N/T    416.667                Michelle Patton on Doctor Kelsey Kirk          

N/T    416.773                Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp          

N/T    419.405                Angie Wells on Peppy                           

                       Jackpot B4B-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.248 $100.00              Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm              

   2nd 15.535 $ 77.00              Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy        

   3rd 15.574 $ 56.00              Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy         

   4th 15.619                      Rachael Krompel on Justin                 



   5th 15.661                      Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion      

   6th 15.682                      Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla      

   7th 15.701                      Marley Hammer on Louie                    

   8th 15.714         4 41419      Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy              

   9th 15.724                      Dina Miller on Mios Royal Image           

  10th 15.739                      Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight          

  11th 15.742                      Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine           

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.771 $ 86.00              LaDonna Pierce on RS Together Forever     

   2nd 15.826 $ 66.00              Gayla Hart on Ko                          

   3rd 15.846 $ 48.00              Renee Rice on Cougar                      

   4th 15.901                      Michelle Patton on Doctor Kelsey Kirk     

   5th 15.911                      Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme       

   6th 15.940                      Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux         

   7th 16.017                      Deana Linn on Russian Cash                

   8th 16.048                      Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet       

   9th 16.081                      Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion    

  10th 16.106                      Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc           

  11th 16.221                      Marley Hammer on Ceicle                   

  12th 16.237                      Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It            

  13th 16.239                      Dina Miller on Honeybee                   

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.362 $ 57.00              Ce'rra Carsten on Lucky ToBeaPepinic      

   2nd 16.464 $ 44.00              Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel         

   3rd 16.532 $ 32.00              Shelley Cannon on Cappy                   

   4th 16.671                      Susan Penland on Sheltered Tax Rouge      

   5th 16.690                      LaDonna Pierce on Slic Emmy               

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.814 $ 43.00              Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility         

   2nd 16.843 $ 33.00              Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas        

   3rd 16.976 $ 24.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks          

   4th 17.621                      Tori Schakelford on Sugar Gin             

   5th 17.775                      Katie Parker on Gavin                     

   6th 18.356                      Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno          

N/T    415.657                     Rachel HuerKamp on VVR Corona             

N/T    415.694                     Margie Ward on Native Corn Husker         

N/T    416.876                     Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine         

                         Novice Horse-Saturday            

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.628 $ 72.00              Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion    



   2nd 15.939         4 54639      Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pi 

   3rd 16.066                      Elise Rackley on Peppy Flyin Fame         

   4th 16.106                      Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc           

   5th 16.283                      Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa       

   6th 16.392                      Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility         

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.891 $ 55.00  62643       Erica Dixon on Echetas Quick Fox          

   2nd 16.894                      Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton            

   3rd 16.970                      Paula Frazier on Machs High As A Kite     

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.997 $ 40.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks          

   2nd 18.083                      Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                

   3rd 18.356                      Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno      

                           Youth-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.758 $ 31.00         Aeah Mazurak on Quick Fancy Baron              

   2nd 16.055                 Aeah Mazurak on Ms. Shamless Chick             

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.602 $ 25.00         Hayley Mazurak on Ms. Razz Ma. Tazz            

   2nd 17.621                 Tori Schakelford on Sugar Gin             

                        Open B4B-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.252 $278.00         LaDonna Pierce on RS Together Forever          

   2nd 15.350 $209.00         Marley Hammer on Louie                         

   3rd 15.418 $139.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

   4th 15.463 $ 70.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

   5th 15.484                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

   6th 15.541                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   7th 15.566                 Renee Rice on Cougar                           

   8th 15.602                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   9th 15.628                 Lacee Phelps on Chigger                        

  10th 15.640                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

  11th 15.658                 Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                          

  12th 15.668                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

  13th 15.696                 Elise Rackley on Peppy Flyin Fame              

  14th 15.721                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby         

  15th 15.727                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight               

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.771 $238.00         Marley Hammer on Ceicle                        



   2nd 15.844 $179.00         Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                    

   3rd 15.949 $119.00         Aeah Mazurak on Ms. Shamless Chick             

   4th 15.952 $ 60.00         Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws              

   5th 15.955                 Katie Parker on Fuel the Honor                 

   6th 15.964                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   7th 15.970                 Sharon Colunga on Where's the Spark            

   8th 16.042                 Shelley Cannon on Cappy                        

   9th 16.079                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire            

  10th 16.086                 Alexis Hall on Tess                            

  11th 16.099                 Michelle Patton on Doctor Kelsey Kirk          

  12th 16.111                 Jessica Acuncius on Special Bugsy              

  13th 16.129                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                 

  14th 16.134                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme            

  15th 16.138                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey        

  16th 16.156                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                

  17th 16.200                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion         

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.353 $159.00         LaDonna Pierce on Slic Emmy                    

   2nd 16.431 $119.00         Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                 

   3rd 16.435 $ 79.00         Kaylyn Watson on A real Dashin Jet             

   4th 16.441 $ 40.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                     

   5th 16.468                 CJ Vondette on Heza a Rockin Dun               

   6th 16.505                 Gayla Hart on Ko                               

   7th 16.580                 Steve Julian on Taco                           

   8th 16.679                 Lori Allen on I'm a Golden Boy                 

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.763 $119.00         Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast              

   2nd 16.853 $ 89.00         Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel              

   3rd 16.909 $ 60.00         Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas             

   4th 16.957 $ 30.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              

   5th 16.982                 Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip     

   6th 17.003                 Jamie Pena on Pretty Good Gringo               

   7th 17.034                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup 

   8th 17.249                 Kc Binger on Neons Rollng Sevens               

   9th 17.941                 Lacee Phelps on Jiggs Blossom Special          

  10th 18.387                 Kindra Mazurek on Cash Button's Chick          

  11th 19.249                 Lacee Phelps on One Final Moment               

  12th 19.634                 Steve Julian on Truce                          

N/T    400.000                Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                 

N/T    415.761                Brishanna Wilgus on Pistols Burning Bareta     

N/T    415.953                Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              



N/T    415.962                Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            

N/T    416.185                Aeah Mazurak on Quick Fancy Baron              

N/T    416.265                Katie Parker on Lenas Double Bar               

N/T    416.721                Marley Hammer on LJ                            

N/T    416.956                CJ Vondette on Cash N on Moonshine             

N/T    417.826                Rachel HuerKamp on VVR Corona                  

N/T    418.149                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               

                           Jackpot-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.252 $ 97.00         LaDonna Pierce on RS Together Forever          

   2nd 15.317 $ 75.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                          

   3rd 15.325 $ 54.00         Renee Rice on Cougar                           

   4th 15.350                 Marley Hammer on Louie                         

   5th 15.463                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

   6th 15.484                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

   7th 15.541                 Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   8th 15.602                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   9th 15.640                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

  10th 15.668                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

  11th 15.727                 Margie Ward on Big Sky Starlight               

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.771 $ 84.00         Marley Hammer on Ceicle                        

   2nd 15.844 $ 64.00         Karen Delay on CashCash Flo                    

   3rd 15.949 $ 47.00         Aeah Mazurak on Ms. Shamless Chick             

   4th 15.961                 Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip     

   5th 15.964                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   6th 16.081                 Aeah Mazurak on Quick Fancy Baron              

   7th 16.086                 Alexis Hall on Tess                            

   8th 16.099                 Michelle Patton on Doctor Kelsey Kirk          

   9th 16.134                 Jill Phelps on FJ Dashin Dela Creme            

  10th 16.156                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                

  11th 16.200                 Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion         

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.353 $ 56.00         LaDonna Pierce on Slic Emmy                    

   2nd 16.441 $ 43.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                     

   3rd 16.478 $ 31.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               

   4th 16.505                 Gayla Hart on Ko                               

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.853 $ 42.00         Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel              

   2nd 16.909 $ 32.00         Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas             



   3rd 16.957 $ 23.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              

   4th 17.003                 Jamie Pena on Pretty Good Gringo               

   5th 17.506                 Katie Parker on Gavin                          

   6th 17.955                 Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno               

N/T    400.000                Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion           

N/T    415.953                Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

N/T    415.968                Rachel HuerKamp on VVR Corona                  

N/T    417.576                Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                 

N/T    417.606                Tori Schakelford on Sugar Gin                  

                     Novice Horse-Sunday            

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.231 $ 51.00         Elise Rackley on Peppy Flyin Fame              

   2nd 15.826 $ 34.00         Alexis Hall on Tess                            

   3rd 16.156                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.306 $ 39.00         Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                

   2nd 16.431 $ 26.00         Pam Pope on Buckstitch Blanton                 

   3rd 16.455                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            

   4th 16.478                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               

   5th 16.927                 Kaylyn Watson on Tax Day Grey                  

   6th 16.982                 Charlotte Soltvedt on DD Famous French Pip     

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.295 $ 28.00         Erica Dixon on Echetas Quick Fox               

   2nd 17.865 $ 19.00         Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                     

   3rd 17.955                 Barb Steele on I'm a Flashy Reno               

   4th 18.929                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                

N/T    415.467                Rachael Krompel on RGR King of Fashion    

                            Youth-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.435 $ 42.00         Kaylyn Watson on A real Dashin Jet             

   2nd 17.022                 Hayley Mazurak on Ms. Razz Ma. Tazz            

                               3D Placings                                   

N/T    417.068                Tori Schakelford on Sugar Gin                  


